May 08 2024 (23:17) India Rail Info 1

Solapur - Hubballi Intercity Express (UnReserved)/11423 - Exp - CR
SUR/Solapur to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli)
8h Om - 359 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SUR ([Solapur 06:25 4 |1 0 50 |455 [CR
2 HG Hotgi Junction 06:43 06:45 2m |1 |1 15 |68 |467 [CR
3 |IDR |IndiRoad 07:24 07:25 Tm [0 |1 59 |61 [490 [SWR
4 |BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 08:15 08:20 5m |1 |1 110 |56 |592 |SWR
5 BSRX Eas?jvana Bagewadi 09:08 09:10 2m |0 |1 154 |56 |579 [SWR

oa
6 |LMT |Almatti 09:29 09:30 m [0 |1 172 |44 |526 |SWR
7 |BGK |Bagalkot Junction 10:18 10:20 2m (1,2 |1 207 |- 537 |SWR
8 GED |Guledagudda Road 10:24 10:25 Tm (0 |1 220 |58 |562 |SWR
9 |BDM |Badami 10:39 10:40 m (1 |1 233 [39 |[586 [SWR
10 [HLAR ([Hole Alur 11:09 11:10 m (1 |1 252 |55 [543 [SWR
11 |MLP [Mallapur 11:29 11:30 m |1 |1 270 |35 |[596 |SWR
12 |GDG |GadagJunction 12:23 12:25 2m (2,3 |1 301 |28 |654 |[SWR
13 |NGR |Annigeri 13:14 13:15 Tm (0 |1 324 |30 |635 [SWR
14 |UBL |SSS HubballiJunction |[14:25 4 1 359 |- 627 |SWR

(Hubli)

May 08 2024 (23:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



